
F.No. I/22-13/2016-17 Adm.   Dated: 28.05.2018  

 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

  

 Please refer to the Web-Tender Notice no. 01/2018-19 dated 08.05.2018 regarding 

“INDICATIVE TENDER NOTICE INVITING TENDERS FOR HIRING OF VEHICLES”. 

 In this regard, last date of submission of bids is being extended from 28.05.2018 to 

04.06.2018(15:00 hrs.). 

 This is issued with the approval of competent authority. 

 

Sd/- 

Place:- Ahmedabad                Adm. Officer(HQ) 
Dated:- 28.05.2018                 CGST & CX., Ahmedabad North 
 
 
Copy to:- 

1. Notice Board. 


